1/2" DRIVE SOCKETS & ATTACHMENTS
126
Hex
Size
6 Point
Part No.
Overall
Length
in.
a
Drive
End
in.
b
Hex
End
in.
c
3⁄8” PHU12L 3.50 1.10 0.59
7⁄16” PHU14L 3.50 1.10 0.67
1⁄2” PHU16L 3.50 1.10 0.75
9⁄16” PHU18L 3.50 1.10 0.87
5⁄8” PHU20L 3.50 1.10 0.91
11⁄16” PHU22L 3.50 1.50 1.02
3⁄4” PHU24L 3.50 1.50 1.10
13⁄16” PHU26L 3.50 1.50 1.18
7⁄8” PHU28L 3.50 1.50 1.26
15⁄16” PHU30L 3.50 1.50 1.34
ASME 107.2 - 1995
6 Point Deep Universal Joint Socket - Impact
Black Industrial Finish
Hex
Size
6 Point
Part No.
Overall
Length
mm
a
Drive
End
mm
b
Hex
End
mm
c
10mm PHUM10L 89 28 15.00
11mm PHUM11L 89 28 17.00
12mm PHUM12L 89 28 19.00
13mm PHUM13L 89 28 20.00
14mm PHUM14L 89 28 21.80
15mm PHUM15L 89 28 23.00
16mm PHUM16L 89 28 23.00
17mm PHUM17L 89 32 25.70
18mm PHUM18L 89 32 25.80
19mm PHUM19L 89 32 27.80
20mm PHUM20L 89 32 29.80
21mm PHUM21L 89 32 29.80
22mm PHUM22L 89 32 31.80
23mm PHUM23L 89 32 31.80
24mm PHUM24L 89 32 33.80
ASME 107.2 - 1995
6 Point Deep Universal Joint Socket Impact -
Black Industrial Finish
Hex
Size
6 Point
Part No.
Overall
Length
mm
a
Drive
End
mm
b
Hex
End
mm
c
10mm PHUM10 65 27.50 15.00
11mm PHUM11 65 27.50 17.00
12mm PHUM12 65 27.50 19.00
13mm PHUM13 65 27.50 20.00
14mm PHUM14 65 27.50 21.80
15mm PHUM15 65 27.50 23.00
16mm PHUM16 65 27.50 23.00
17mm PHUM17 65 27.50 25.70
18mm PHUM18 65 27.50 25.80
19mm PHUM19 65 27.50 27.80
20mm PHUM20 65 27.50 29.80
21mm PHUM21 65 27.50 29.80
22mm PHUM22 65 27.50 31.80
23mm PHUM23 65 27.50 31.80
24mm PHUM24 65 27.50 33.80
ASME 107.2 - 1995
6 Point Universal Joint Socket Impact -
Black Industrial Finish
PLATE_Sockets4  8/22/23  2:55 PM  Page 10